Pizza Styles 12 i 16" 18" 20"
Y Small Medium Large X-Large Party
Cheese Only 1395 17.95 19.95 2095 25.95

Cheese + 1 Topping 14.95 18.95 2095 2195 26.95
Cheese + 2 Toppings 1595 1995 2195 2295 27.95
Cheese + 3 Toppings 16.95 2095 2295 2395 28.95
Cheese + 4 Toppings 1795 21.95 23.95 2495 29.95

SPECIALITY PIZZA

Combination Salami, Pepperoni, Ham, Bell Pepper,

Mushroom, Olives and Sausage Small
Vegetarian Mushroom, Olives, Bell Pepper, Onions, 12
Tomatoes, Garlic and Artichoke
All Meat Salami, Pepperoni, Ham, Sausage and Medium
Linguica 14"
Gourmet Veggie Zucchini, Green and Red Onion,
Tomatoes and Bell Peppers with Garlic Sauce
BBQ Chicken Chicken, Bell Peppers, Tomatoes, Large
Green and Red Onion, Cilantro, BBQ Sauce 16
Pesto Chicken Chicken, Pesto, Fresh Tomatoes,
Artichoke and Onions with Red Sauce

X-Large
Hawaiian Ham, Pineapple and Extra Cheese 18"
NY Margarita Fresh Basil, Tomato, Artichokes,
Mozzarella Cheese and Olives with Red Sauce
Chicken Garlic White Garlic Sauce, Chicken, Garlic, Pzarxy

Green Onion and Tomato

PI1ZZA BY THE SLICE

Cheese

Cheese + 1 Topping
Cheese + 2 Toppings
Cheese + 3 Toppings
Cheese + 4 Toppings

Combination, All Meat, BBQ Chicken, Vegetarian,
Pesto Chicken, Garlic Chicken or NY Margarita

19.95

21.95

24.95

26.95

30.95

3.95
4.35
4.50
5.10
5.35
5.35

SANDWICHES

Salami Sub

Turkey Sub

Chicken Sub

Meatball Sub

* Includes Soda and Chips

SIDES

1/2 Slab Baby Back Ribs

Full Slab Baby Back Ribs

Buffalo Wings (Hot or BBQ)

Breadsticks — Family Pack

Cheesy Garlic Bread

Calzone 12" (Your Choice of up to 3 Fillings Max)
Calzone 10" (Your Choice of up to 1 Fillings Max)

SODA

Can
2 Liter Bottle

SALADS

Garden Salad

Caesar Salad

Chicken Salad
Greek Salad

TOPPINGS

Green Olives, Italian Sausage, Bacon, Ham, Linguica, Shrimp,

7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99

10.99
16.99
6.99
6.99
7.99
14.99
7.99

1.25
2.71

4.90
6.10
6.40
6.40

Pepperoni, Salami, Mozzarella, Mushrooms, Garlic, Tomatoes, Beef,
Sun-Dried Tomatoes, Pineapple, Jalapefio, Onions, Pesto, Black
Olives, Artichokes, Bell Peppers, Chicken, Broccoli, Spinach, Feta

Cheese, Cilantro, Green Onions, Anchovies, Basil, Zucchini

SAUCES

Pesto Sauce, White Garlic Sauce, BBQ Sauce, Red Tomato Sauce

All Items — Tax Not Included



