#### **PI77A**

Pizza Styles	12" Small	14" Medium	16" Large	18" X-Large	20" Party
Cheese Only	13.95	17.95	19.95	20.95	25.95
Cheese + 1 Topping	14.95	18.95	20.95	21.95	26.95
Cheese + 2 Toppings	15.95	19.95	21.95	22.95	27.95
Cheese + 3 Toppings	16.95	20.95	22.95	23.95	28.95
Cheese + 4 Toppings	17.95	21.95	23.95	24.95	29.95

### **SPECIALITY PIZZA**

combination Salami, Pepperoni, Ham, Bell Pepper, Iushroom, Olives and Sausage Small		19.95
<b>Vegetarian</b> Mushroom, Olives, Bell Pepper, Onions, Tomatoes, Garlic and Artichoke	12"	. 5100
All Meat Salami, Pepperoni, Ham, Sausage and Linguica	Medium 14"	21.95
Gourmet Veggie Zucchini, Green and Red Onion, Tomatoes and Bell Peppers with Garlic Sauce		
<b>BBQ Chicken</b> Chicken, Bell Peppers, Tomatoes, Green and Red Onion, Cilantro, BBQ Sauce	Large 16"	24.95
Pesto Chicken Chicken, Pesto, Fresh Tomatoes, Artichoke and Onions with Red Sauce	X-Large	
Hawaiian Ham, Pineapple and Extra Cheese	18"	26.95
NY Margarita Fresh Basil, Tomato, Artichokes, Mozzarella Cheese and Olives with Red Sauce		
Chicken Garlic White Garlic Sauce, Chicken, Garlic, Green Onion and Tomato	Party 20"	30.95

## PIZZA BY THE SLICE

I IZZA DI TITE SETOL	
Cheese	3.95
Cheese + 1 Topping	4.35
Cheese + 2 Toppings	4.50
Cheese + 3 Toppings	5.10
Cheese + 4 Toppings	5.35
Combination, All Meat, BBQ Chicken, Vegetarian, Pesto Chicken, Garlic Chicken or NY Margarita	5.35

#### **SANDWICHES**

Salami Sub	7.99
Turkey Sub	7.99
Chicken Sub	7.99
Meatball Sub	7.99
* Includes Soda and Chips	

### **SIDES**

1/2 Slab Baby Back Ribs	10.99
Full Slab Baby Back Ribs	16.99
Buffalo Wings (Hot or BBQ)	6.99
Breadsticks – Family Pack	6.99
Cheesy Garlic Bread	7.99
Calzone 12" (Your Choice of up to 3 Fillings Max)	14.99
Calzone 10" (Your Choice of up to 1 Fillings Max)	7.99

## **SODA**

Can	1.25
2 Liter Bottle	2.71

# **SALADS**

Garden Salad	4.90
Caesar Salad	6.10
Chicken Salad	6.40
Greek Salad	6.40

### **TOPPINGS**

Green Olives, Italian Sausage, Bacon, Ham, Linguica, Shrimp, Pepperoni, Salami, Mozzarella, Mushrooms, Garlic, Tomatoes, Beef, Sun-Dried Tomatoes, Pineapple, Jalapeño, Onions, Pesto, Black Olives, Artichokes, Bell Peppers, Chicken, Broccoli, Spinach, Feta Cheese, Cilantro, Green Onions, Anchovies, Basil, Zucchini

### **SAUCES**

Pesto Sauce, White Garlic Sauce, BBQ Sauce, Red Tomato Sauce